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In the Garden

Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee
Come, Thou Almighty King
Holy, Holy, Holy,

Lord God Almighty!
Immortal, Invisible,

God Only Wise

O Worship the King,

All Glorious Above

We Gather Together

Sing Praise to God

Who Reigns Above

Praise to the Lord,

the Almighty

O For a Thousand
Tongues to Sing

All Creatures of our God,
Now Sing

For the Beauty of the Earth
I Sing the Mighty

Power of God

This Is My Father’s World
Though I May Speak

Our God, Our Help

in Ages Past

Glorious Things

of Thee Are Spoken

The King of Love

My Shepherd Is

Be Still, My Soul

He’s Got the Whole World
Guide Me,

O Thou Great Jehovah
Jesus Loves Me

Jesus, Joy of Our Desiring
All Hail the Power

of Jesus’ Name

108

109
111
112
178
183
187

188
191

200
202

205

206
207
208
210

214
237
238
256
257
258
274
281
294
303
304

305

311
314

Come, Christians,

Join to Sing

Fairest Lord Jesus

When Morning Gilds the Sky
Jesus, the Very Thought

All Glory, Laud and Honor
What Wondrous Love Is This
O Sacred Head,

Now Wounded

Before the Cross of Jesus
Jesus Walked

this Lonesome Valley

Were You There?

When I Survey the Wondrous
Cross

Christ the Lord

Is Risen Today

I Danced in the Morning
Tis the Gift to Be Simple
Now the Green Blade Riseth
Crown Him

with Many Crowns

Thine Is the Glory

How Firm a Foundation
Church’s One Foundation
Kum Ba Yah

This Is the Day

Morning Has Broken

Holy, Holy, Holy

Spirit of the Living God
Break Thou the Bread of Life
Softly and Tenderly

Jesus Calls Us

O’er the Tumult
Somebody’s Knockin’

at Your Door

Let Us Break Bread Together
As We Gather at Your Table
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Dona Nobis Pacem

God Be with You Till

We Meet Again

Lord, Make Me More Holy
Lord, Speak to Me,

That I May Speak

I Love to Tell the Story
This Little Light of Mine
We Are Walking

Blest Be the Tie that Binds
The House of Faith

We Are One in the Spirit
Strong, Gentle Children
There Is a a Balm in Gilead
Amazing Grace

Lord, I Want

to Be a Christian

Love Divine, All Loves
Excelling

Come, Thou Fount

of Every Blessing

Just As T Am

This Is a Day of New
Beginnings

Faith of Our Fathers

Have Faith in God

O Love That Will Not

Let Me Go

I’'ve Got Peace Like a River
My Life Flows on

in Endless Song

Christ Beside Me

Savior, Like

a Shepherd Lead Me

Rock of Ages

I Am Weak,

But Thou Art Strong

It’s Me, It’s Me, O Lord
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Every Time I Feel the Spirit
What a Friend

We Have in Jesus

Seek Ye First

Be Thou My Vision

Jesus, Savior, Pilot Me

We Cannot Own

the Sunlit Sky

O Master,

Let Me Walk with Thee

A Mighty Fortress

Is Our God

Precious Lord,

Take My Hand

Rise Up, O Saints of God
We Shall Overcome

For All the Saints

Abide with Me

Nearer, My God, to Thee
I Am a Poor

Wayfaring Stranger

Steal Away

When Israel Was in Egypt’s
Land

O God of Love,

O Power of Peace

Turn Back

Mountain Brook with
Rushing Waters

Come, Ye Thankful People
Let All Things Now Living
My Country, Tis of Three
O Beautiful for

Spacious Skies

Mine Eyes Have Seen the
Glory

God of the Ages, Whose
Almighty Hand



